Westside Community Redevelopment Board

Name	Profession	Appointed By	No. of Terms		Exp Date	First Appointed	Term Length	Comments
Baldwin, Sr., Doug	Area Business Owner	Council	0	2019	1/31/2021	7/13/2017	3	
Cannada-Wynn, Jewel	Council Member Rep	Council	3	2019	11/30/2021	1/15/2015	2	
Davis (Pastor), C. Marcel	Area Pastor	Council	1	2019	1/31/2021	1/15/2015	3	
Gulley, James L.	Area Resident	Council	1	2019	1/31/2021	1/15/2015	3	
Perkins, Jimmie	Area Resident	Council	0	2019	1/31/2021	3/28/2019	3	
Puryear, Tederria	Area Resident	Council	0	2019	1/31/2021	4/12/2018	3	
Robinson, Dianne	Area Resident	Council	1	2019	1/31/2021	1/15/2015	3	

Term Length: Three (3) Years

The Westside Community Redevelopment Board was established pursuant to the requirements of F.S. 163.2517(2)(a) and (b) regarding a neighborhood participation process that provides for the ongoing involvement of stakeholder groups in urban infill and redevelopment area. (Ordinance No. 33-14 adopted by Council on 9/11/14)